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43607706
POLLED

GALLAGHER FARMS

GF 6087 CASSANDRA 100C

TCR CASSANDRA'S DEVO 031K (P42158121)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

BR 786 SOONER 6087 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42743779)

DM BR SOONER {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42537322)
REMITALL ONLINE 122L {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42254372)

DM L1 DOMINETTE 901 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42000331)

HH MISS ADV 786G 1ET (40007389)
HH MISS ADVANCE 251B (19282322)

KGR CASSANDRA 24W (P42985377)

TCW LANE CHANGER 8E 605S (P42697774)
REMITALL EMBRACER 8E {SOD,CHB,HYF} (P23878988)

TCW H1GH HEELS F48 5J (P41154534)

JSF 37 271 DEVO 23C {SOD} (P23913360)

JR LB Y53 CASSANDRA D115 (P23764296)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

37.8

Daughters
34 99.2

TATTOO RE: GF

+0.05
(.03)
+0.15
(.03)
+0.03
(.04)

100C
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-4.7
(.14)
+2.3
(.32)
-0.5
(.16)

+4.5
(.34)
+2.5
(.69)
+3.5
(.40)

+52
(.26)

+86
(.24)

+48
(.56)

+79
(.51)

+49
(.29)

+82
(.29)

-2.8
(.15)

+0.7
(.12)

-0.019
(.03)

+0.44
(.03)

+2.6
(.35)

+0.8
(.31)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.51
(.03)

+2.9
(.18)

+0.5
(.13)

-0.029
(.04)

+0.36
(.03)

+21
(.21)

+47
(-)

+25
(.45)

+49
(-)

+15
(.26)

+39
(-)

HPS:

100.0
100.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

CL 1 DOMINO 500E {SOD,DLF,IEF} (19499162)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$329
(-)

+$354
(-)

+$287
(-)

BII$
+$391

(-)
+$420

(-)
+$345

(-)

CHB$
+$123

(-)
+$136

(-)
+$112

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.1
(.09)
+0.0
(.17)
+0.0
(.10)

+14.2
(.18)
+15.3
(.41)
+12.4
(.21)

+85
(.23)
+93
(.33)
+71
(.19)

+1.20
(.31)
+1.40
(.62)
+1.10
(.44)

+1.20
(.32)
+1.40
(.63)
+1.00
(.46)

+72
(.03)
+77
(.03)
+66
(.03)

175

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 19, 2023

Jul 10, 2015

Animal: GF 6087 CASSANDRA 100C (P43607706)

Birth Wt. (%) 104.0 3 114.7 149 96.0 7
Weaning Wt. (%) 94.0 2 106.0 130 117.0 5
Yearling Wt. (%) 21 105.0 1

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 5.4 7.2

Daughters
4

Calves Ratio Ratio
102.3

Calves
13

100.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=cSem7qmw/6M5M0zZ9HW78w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bfR7sopnhUa7Bhtg7uq/pw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=zpxDTHH1l7kuhIzwgYTypg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VlFn2dmiOLYDdVV/azU3aA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=kc/fCoy3jYJDrXDQF0ZCaQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=HaFdpVloXycueVzbfMiHBA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=0AjwJJIaZibdtaPjO8y2aw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2UwaGgKN54XgcezRzrHk2Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=1Dhb7BvnmbJI64vNPGlQlA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=FhqWYiIFl3kfgt74fgaT7w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Ad98UoNcW2oaj0N8JFz5YQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=uk3g3b%2B24wTCSaHad%2Bx7Vw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=awk9ypU8Ha5qjL%2BeGbjkXA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ujzM5GHp547ZU5vF40mcbw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qqytJgQmzvxMA7Po3kcbfQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Ch%2BoauHfrKRTT%2B0SrTBSxA%3D%3D

